Pi
pe
/C
on
du
it
Cl
am
ps
 &
 H
an
ge
rs
Reference page 168 for general fitting and standard finish specifications.
	 Pipe clamps
B-Line series strut systems170Eaton
	 Nominal	 Overall	 Conduit
	 Length	 Length	 Holes	 Wt./C
	 Part No.	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm		  Lbs.	 kg
	 BCTS1-12	 12	 (305)	 14	 (355)	 6	 87	 (39.4)
	 BCTS1-18	 18	 (457)	 20	 (508)	 9	 124	 (56.2)
	 BCTS1-24	 24	 (609)	 26	 (660)	 12	 162	 (73.5)
	 BCTS1-30	 30	 (762)	 32	 (813)	 15	 199	 (90.2)
	 BCTS1-36	 36	 (914)	 38	 (965)	 18	 237	 (107.5)
	 BCTS1-42	 42	 (1067)	 44	 (1117)	 21	 274	 (124.3)
	 BCTS1-48	 48	 (1219)	 50	 (1270)	 24	 311	 (141.0)
	 BCTS1-54	 54	 (1371)	 56	 (1422)	 27	 349	 (158.3)
	 BCTS1-60	 60	 (1524)	 62	 (1575)	 30	 386	 (175.1)
	 BCTS1-66	 66	 (1676)	 68	 (1727)	 33	 423	 (191.9)
	 BCTS1-72	 72	 (1829)	 74	 (1879)	 36	 461	 (209.1)
	 BCTS1-78	 78	 (1981)	 80	 (2032)	 39	 498	 (225.9)
	 BCTS1-84	 84	 (2133)	 86	 (2184)	 42	 536	 (243.1)
	 BCTS1-90	 90	 (2286)	 92	 (2337)	 45	 573	 (259.9)
	 BCTS1-96	 96	 (2438)	 98	 (2489)	 48	 610	 (276.7)
	 BCTS1-102	 102	 (2591)	 104	 (2641)	 51	 648	 (293.9)
	 BCTS1-108	 108	 (2743)	 110	 (2794)	 54	 685	 (310.7)
	 BCTS1-114	 114	 (2895)	 116	 (2946)	 57	 722	 (327.5)
	 BCTS1-120	 120	 (3048)	 122	 (3099)	 60	 760	 (344.7)
	 BCTB1                     Bushing for 15/8" Holes		  0.4	 (0.18)
BCTS Series Conduit Trapeze Support For Thinwall (EMT), Rigid Conduit or Pipe
•	 Used to support multiple runs of conduit/pipe on same elevation
•	 Available in three sizes:

9/32" dia.
(7.1)
BCTS1
BCTS2
BCTS3
Pipe/Conduit Clam
ps &
 H
angers
Reference page 168 for general fitting and standard finish specifications.
	 Pipe clamps
171B-Line series strut systems Eaton
	 Nominal	 Overall	 Conduit
	 Length	 Length	 Holes	 Wt./C
	 Part No.	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm		  Lbs.	 kg
	 BCTS2-12	 12	 (305)	 14	 (355)	 4	 95	 (43.1)
	 BCTS2-18	 18	 (457)	 20	 (508)	 6	 135	 (61.2)
	 BCTS2-24	 24	 (609)	 26	 (660)	 8	 175	 (79.3)
	 BCTS2-30	 30	 (762)	 32	 (813)	 10	 215	 (97.5)
	 BCTS2-36	 36	 (914)	 38	 (965)	 12	 255	 (115.6)
	 BCTS2-42	 42	 (1067)	 44	 (1117)	 14	 295	 (133.8)
	 BCTS2-48	 48	 (1219)	 50	 (1270)	 16	 335	 (151.9)
	 BCTS2-54	 54	 (1371)	 56	 (1422)	 18	 375	 (170.1)
	 BCTS2-60	 60	 (1524)	 62	 (1575)	 20	 415	 (188.2)
	 BCTS2-66	 66	 (1676)	 68	 (1727)	 22	 455	 (206.3)
	 BCTS2-72	 72	 (1829)	 74	 (1879)	 24	 495	 (224.5)
	 BCTS2-78	 78	 (1981)	 80	 (2032)	 26	 535	 (242.6)
	 BCTS2-84	 84	 (2133)	 86	 (2184)	 28	 575	 (260.8)
	 BCTS2-90	 90	 (2286)	 92	 (2337)	 30	 615	 (278.9)
	 BCTS2-96	 96	 (2438)	 98	 (2489)	 32	 655	 (297.1)
	 BCTS2-102	 102	 (2591)	 104	 (2641)	 34	 695	 (315.2)
	 BCTS2-108	 108	 (2743)	 110	 (2794)	 36	 735	 (333.3)
	 BCTS2-114	 114	 (2895)	 116	 (2946)	 38	 775	 (351.5)
	 BCTS2-120	 120	 (3048)	 122	 (3099)	 40	 815	 (369.6)
	 BCTB2                     Bushing for 25/8" Holes		  0.70	 (0.32)
BCTS2 Series  -  2" EMT/2" Rigid Maximum
Hanger rod spacing loads: Safety Factor of 3  -  Evenly distributed maximum
loads  • � 24" (609mm) is 400 lbs. (1.78kN)  • � 36" (914mm) is 300 lbs. (1.33kN)
	 Nominal	 Overall	 Conduit
	 Length	 Length	 Holes	 Wt./C
	 Part No.	 In.	 mm	 In.	 mm		  Lbs.	 kg
	 BCTS3-12	 12	 (305)	 14	 (355)	 2	 168	 (76.2)
	 BCTS3-18	 18	 (457)	 20	 (508)	 3	 235	 (106.6)
	 BCTS3-24	 24	 (609)	 26	 (660)	 4	 302	 (137.0)
	 BCTS3-30	 30	 (762)	 32	 (813)	 5	 369	 (167.3)
	 BCTS3-36	 36	 (914)	 38	 (965)	 6	 436	 (197.7)
	 BCTS3-42	 42	 (1067)	 44	 (1117)	 7	 504	 (228.6)
	 BCTS3-48	 48	 (1219)	 50	 (1270)	 8	 571	 (259.0)
	 BCTS3-54	 54	 (1371)	 56	 (1422)	 9	 638	 (289.3)
	 BCTS3-60	 60	 (1524)	 62	 (1575)	 10	 705	 (319.8)
	 BCTS3-66	 66	 (1676)	 68	 (1727)	 11	 772	 (350.1)
	 BCTS3-72	 72	 (1829)	 74	 (1879)	 12	 840	 (381.0)
	 BCTS3-78	 78	 (1981)	 80	 (2032)	 13	 907	 (411.4)
	 BCTS3-84	 84	 (2133)	 86	 (2184)	 14	 974	 (441.8)
	 BCTS3-90	 90	 (2286)	 92	 (2337)	 15	 1041	 (472.2)
	 BCTS3-96	 96	 (2438)	 98	 (2489)	 16	 1108	 (502.5)
	 BCTS3-102	 102	 (2591)	 104	 (2641)	 17	 1175	 (533.0)
	 BCTS3-108	 108	 (2743)	 110	 (2794)	 18	 1243	 (563.8)
	 BCTS3-114	 114	 (2895)	 116	 (2946)	 19	 1310	 (594.2)
	 BCTS3-120	 120	 (3048)	 122	 (3099)	 20	 1377	 (624.6)
	 BCTB3	                Bushing for 45/8" x 51/4" Holes	1.3	 (0.58)
BCTS3 Series  -  4" EMT/4" Rigid Maximum
Hanger rod spacing loads: Safety Factor of 3 -  Evenly distributed maximum
loads • 24" (609mm) is 800 lbs. (3.56kN) • 36" (914mm) is 750 lbs. (3.33kN)